of vehicle number AS-II D 2462 (Indica Car)

impounded in a case registered vide FIR number

62/2017 under Sections 279, 338 IPC.

4. Draft a complaint under Section 500 of Indian

Penal Code.

UNIT—III

5. Define sale. Draft a model sale deed of a landed

property worth R 15,00,000 (fifteen lakhs) by

assuming the name of parties.

6. What do you mean by power of attorney? Draft a

general power of attorney.

UNIT—IV

7. Draft a notice on behalf of Mr. X to his tenant

Mr. Y to vacate the rented premises on the

termination of lease.

8. Write an affidavit affirming that you have not